
As at 22 Aug 2025

Wk Date Day Start Time End Time Activity Remarks

15-Sep Mon 11.00 AM 12.30 PM P3 SwimSafer 2.0 (3H) Session 7/8

15-Sep Mon 2.00 PM 4.00 PM No CCA - PSLE LC setup To set up for PSLE LC

16-Sep Tue 8.00 AM 1.30 PM PSLE Exams - Listening Comprehension
Non school day for P1-P5, 

SCC Operates 1.30pm-7.00pm

17-Sep Wed 2.00 PM 5.30 PM EYE P5 EL/MTL Oral

18-Sep Thu 8.00 AM 9.00 AM Dialogue with Parents (P5 & P6) Parents of P5 and P6 students

18-Sep Thu 2.00 PM 5.30 PM EYE P5 EL/MTL Oral

18-Sep Thu 2.00 PM 4.00 PM P4 Science E2K (Session 10/10)(Last session) For selected P4 students only

19-Sep Fri 8.00 AM 9.00 AM Dialogue with Parents (P3 & P4) Parents of P3 and P4 students

19-Sep Fri Curr T Curr T EYE P4 EL/MTL Oral

19-Sep Fri 2.00 PM 3.00 PM P5 FMA Lesson

19-Sep Fri 2.00 PM 3.00 PM P6 FMA Lesson

19-Sep Fri 2.00 PM 3.30 PM P5 & P6 HMTL

19-Sep Fri 2.00 PM 3.00 PM P3 & P4 HMTL

19-Sep Fri 3.30 PM 4.30 PM P4-P6 Student Councillors Training

19-Sep Fri 3.30 PM 4.30 PM P3 Junior Leaders Training

19-Sep Fri 3.00 PM 4.00 PM P3 Peer Support Leaders Training

19-Sep Fri 3.00 PM 4.00 PM P4 Peer Support Leaders Training

19-Sep Fri 2.00 PM 3.00 PM P3 and P4 SDR

20-Sep Sat 

21-Sep Sun 

22-Sep Mon   P6 Study Break No lesson for P6, 3 days PSLE study break 

22-Sep Mon 11.00 AM 12.30 PM P3 SwimSafer 2.0 (3H) Session 8/8

22-Sep Mon Curr T Curr T EYE P4 EL/MTL Oral

22-Sep Mon 2.00 PM 4.00 PM CCA Session 20

23-Sep Tue P6 Study Break No lesson for P6, 3 days PSLE study break 

23-Sep Tue 7.30 AM 8.00 AM Assembly-Prize giving for Top Readers & Class

23-Sep Tue Curr T Curr T EYE P3 EL/MTL Oral

24-Sep Wed P6 Study Break No lesson for P6, 3 days PSLE study break 

24-Sep Wed Curr T Curr T EYE P3 EL/MTL Oral

24-Sep Wed 2.00 PM 3.30 PM P5 Math E2K (Session 9/10) For selected P5 students only

24-Sep Wed 2.00 PM 3.00 PM P3 and P4 SDR

24-Sep Wed 2.00 PM 3.00 PM P3 and P4 RRP

24-Sep Wed 3.30 PM 4.30 PM P5 Peer Support Leaders Training

25-Sep Thu 8.00 AM 1.30 PM PSLE Written Exams - English Language
P1,P3,P5 - school day (lessons as normal). 

P2 & P4 - Home Based Learning (HBL) 

26-Sep Fri 8.00 AM 1.30 PM PSLE Written Exams - Mathematics
P1,P3,P5 - school day (lessons as normal). 

P2 & P4 - Home Based Learning (HBL) 

26-Sep Fri Curr T Curr T P1 LJ to Zoo

26-Sep Fri 2.00 PM 3.00 PM P3 & 4 HMTL

26-Sep Fri 2.00 PM 3.30 PM P5 HMTL

26-Sep Fri 2.00 PM 3.00 PM P5 FMA Lesson

27-Sep Sat 

28-Sep Sun 

29-Sep Mon 8.00 AM 1.30 PM PSLE Written Exams - Mother Tongue Languages
P1,P2,P4 - school day (lessons as normal). 

P3 & P5 - Home Based Learning (HBL) 

29-Sep Mon 2.00 PM 4.00 PM No CCA - PSLE Written Exams

30-Sep Tue 8.00 AM 1.30 PM PSLE Written Exams - Science
P1,P2,P4 - school day (lessons as normal). 

P3 & P5 - Home Based Learning (HBL) 

1-Oct Wed 8.00 AM 1.30 PM PSLE Written Exams - Higher Mother Tongue Languages P1 - P5 - school day (lessons as normal)

1-Oct Wed 2.00 PM 3.30 PM P5 Math E2K (Session 10/10) For selected P5 students only

1-Oct Wed 2.00 PM 3.00 PM P3 and P4 SDR

1-Oct Wed 2.00 PM 3.00 PM P3 and P4 RRP

2-Oct Thu 7.45 AM 10.00 AM School Children's Day Celebration Dismissal at 10:30am

3-Oct Fri School Holiday - Children's Day

No school. GO opens 7.30am-10.00am. GO close for 

SAT Learning Day from 10am-4.30pm. SCC closed for 

staff training

4-Oct Sat 

5-Oct Sun 

6-Oct Mon 2.00 PM 4.00 PM CCA Session 21

7-Oct Tue 7.30 AM 8.00 AM Assembly Programme

8-Oct Wed 2.00 PM 2.45 PM P3 and P4 RRP

8-Oct Wed 2.00 PM 3.00 PM P3 and P4 SDR

9-Oct Thu Curr T Curr T EYE P3-P5 EL P1

9-Oct Thu 2.00 PM 3.00 PM P5 FEL Lesson

10-Oct Fri Curr T Curr T EYE P3-P5 MTL P1

10-Oct Fri 2.00 PM 3.00 PM P5 FMA Lesson

11-Oct Sat 

12-Oct Sun 

13-Oct Mon PSLE Marking Exercise 13-15Oct
No school day for all except selected students. Plse 

refer to individual events on 14 & 15 Oct. 

14-Oct Tue 7.30 AM 2.00 PM P3 GEP Selection Exercise Day 1 Selected P3 students

14-Oct Tue 8.45 AM 11.30 AM P4H ART MUSEUM LEARNING JOURNEY P4H Report to school by 8.45am

15-Oct Wed 7.30 AM 2.00 PM P3 GEP Selection Exercise Day 2 Selected P3 students

15-Oct Wed 8.45 AM 11.30 AM P4E ART MUSEUM LEARNING JOURNEY P4E Report to school by 8.45am

15-Oct Wed 9.45 AM 12.30 PM P4RS ART MUSEUM LEARNING JOURNEY P4RS Report to school by 9.45am

15-Oct Wed 11.45 PM 2.30 PM P4O ART MUSEUM LEARNING JOURNEY P4O Report to school by 11.45am

15-Oct Wed 12.45 PM 3.30 PM P4I ART MUSEUM LEARNING JOURNEY P4I Report to school by 12.45pm

16-Oct Thu Curr T Curr T EYE P5 HMTL P1

17-Oct Fri Curr T Curr T EYE P3-P5 EL /MTL LC

17-Oct Fri Curr T Curr T P6 Fun Fit (Bowling)

17-Oct Fri 2.00 PM 3.00 PM P5 FMA Lesson
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18-Oct Sat 

19-Oct Sun 

20-Oct Mon Public Holiday-Deepavali No school. SCC closed

21-Oct Tue 7.30 AM 8.00 AM Assembly Programme - Deepavali Celebrations

22-Oct Wed Curr T Curr T EYE P5 HMTL Paper 2

24-Oct Fri Curr T Curr T EYE P3/P4 SC P5 SC/FSC

24-Oct Fri 2.00 PM 3.00 PM P5 FMA Lesson

25-Oct Sat 

26-Oct Sun 

27-Oct Mon Curr T Curr T EYE P3/P4 MA P5 MA/FMA

27-Oct Mon 2.00 PM 4.00 PM No CCA - Centralised Marking

28-Oct Tues Curr T Curr T EYE P3/P4 MTL P2 P5 MTL/FMTL P2 

28-Oct Tue 7.30 AM 8.00 AM Assembly Programme - Health Talk

29-Oct wed Curr T Curr T EYE P3/P4 EL P2 P5 EL/FEL P2

30-Oct Thu Curr T Curr T P1 Drama Performance (1H, 1E, 1RS, 1I)

31-Oct Fri Curr T Curr T P1 Drama Performance (1O, 1RP, 1C)

31-Oct Fri 2.00 PM 3.00 PM P5 FMA Lesson

1-Nov Sat 

2-Nov Sun 

3-Nov Mon   No CCA - Result Processing

4-Nov Tue 7.30 AM 8.00 AM Assembly Programme - Inclusivity@ALPS

7-Nov Fri 2.00 PM 3.00 PM P5 FMA Lesson

7-Nov Fri 3.30 PM 4.45 PM EMW/AASA Session

8-Nov Sat 

9-Nov Sun 

10-Nov Mon   No CCA - Result Processing & Admin Day Preparation

10-Nov Mon 2.30 PM 5.30 PM Care and Share Project(P6 SC VIA)

11-Nov Tue 7.30 AM 8.00 AM Assembly Programme-SPF talk on Youth Crime

11-Nov Tue 2.30 PM 5.30 PM Care and Share Project(P6 SC VIA)

12-Nov Wed   Admin Day No school. GO operates 7.30am to 5.00pm

15-Nov Sat 

16-Nov Sun 

17-Nov Mon 8.00 AM 5.00 PM Parent-Teacher Interaction (PTI)

17-Nov Mon 2.00 PM 4.00 PM No CCA - Preparation for AD and GD

18-Nov Tue 7.30 AM 8.00 AM Assembly Programme - ALPS Celebrates #4

20-Nov Thu 10.00 AM 1.30 PM P6 Graduation Day

21-Nov Fri 7.30 AM 10.30 AM School Achievers' Day Only awardees to attend

21-Nov Fri 1.00 PM 5.00 PM P1 Orientation Day for 2026 cohort

21-Nov Fri   Eat with your Family Day GO closed at 5pm

24-Dec Wed   Christmas Eve
GO close at 12.00 PM, 

SCC operates from 7.00am to 1.30pm

25-Dec Thu Public Holiday - Christmas School closed

31-Dec Wed 8.00 AM 12.30 PM New Year Eve
GO closed at 12.00 PM

SCC operates from 7.00am to 1.30pm
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